28. Offene Neckarsulmo-Ball Turnier

Verlierer-
Runde

Jahnke, Bernd

4

Dohlen, Damian

3

Dohlen, Damian

2

Schermann, Richard

Willius, Glinther

2

49

6

1
33
6

Dohlen, Damian

Can, Ceyhun

Jahnke, Bernd

Willius, Guinther

Schlagloth, Sascha

6

50

1

6
45
5
Can, Ceyhun

Lorenzo, Juan

6
34
3

Domke, Bert

Erbrecht, Sven

Geiger, Mario

Messingschlager, Markus

1

6

46

1
35
6

Lorenzo, Juan

Geiger, Mario

Geiger, Mario

Aygun, Karabiyik

6
36
2

Kohler, Thomas

Woditsch, Patrick

Gauch, Fabian

4

51

6

4

6

47

4
37
6

Aygun, Karabiyik

Hiinerbein, Sascha

Schlagloth, Sascha

Nomeier, Glinther

3

52

6

5

Messingschlager, Markus 38

6

Messingschlager, Mar

Uzun, Ibrahim

0

Woditsch sen., Alexander 39

Gauch, Fabian

4

6

48

6

Woditsch sen., Alexan

Spindler, Norbert

Gauch, Fabian

5
40
6

Gauch, Fabian

1

Gruppe 7
Hauptrunde

28.12 - 30.12.2016

1

2

Schlagloth, Sascha
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Gewinner-
Runde

Rakic, Bojan

3
41
6
Rakic, Bojan

Verlierer nach 51

Nomeier, Glinther

5

42

6

Sattler, Andreas

Sattler, Andreas
Verlierer nach 52

Verlierer nach 49
Jahnke, Bernd

5

43

6

Haass, Alexander

Haass, Alexander

Verlierer nach 50
Willius, Guinther

Akdag, Abdu

Schermann, Richard 1 Schermann, Richard 2 Schlagloth, Sascha
6 Schlagloth, Sascha 6 6
17 25
2 2 Lorenzo, Juan 6 3
Freund, Markus Freund, Markus 2 Lorenzo, Juan

Verlierer nach 35
Can, Ceyhun 3 Can, Ceyhun 4 Kohler, Thomas
6 Kohler, Thomas 6 5
18 26
3 4 Rakic, Bojan 6 6
Roidl, Theresa Roidl, Theresa 3 Rakic, Bojan
Verlierer nach 36
Erbrecht, Sven 5 Erbrecht, Sven 5 Dohlen, Damian
6 Dohlen, Damian 6 2
19 27
5 6 Nomeier, Glinther 6 6
Guray, Necmi Guray, Necmi 4 Noémeier, Glnther
Verlierer nach 33
Schmeer, Marc 7 Sattler, Andreas 6 Sattler, Andreas
2 Schmeer, Marc 5 6
20 28
6 8 Geiger, Mario 2 5
Geiger, Mario Domke, Bert 6 Domke, Bert
Verlierer nach 34
Verlierer nach 39
Aygun, Karabiyik 9 Jahnke, Bernd 6 Jahnke, Bernd
6 Aygun, Karabiyik 5 6
21 29
1 10 Uzun, Ibrahim 6 0
Neuhausen, Maximiliang Neuhausen, Maximili 1 Uzun, Ibrahim
Verlierer nach 40
Messingschlager, Marku 1 Messingschlager, Me 1 Spindler, Norbert
6 Spindler, Norbert 6 4
22 30
3 12 Haass, Alexander 6 6
Keusen, Raphael Keusen, Raphael 5 Haass, Alexander
Verlierer nach 37
Woditsch sen., Alexandg 13 Woditsch sen., Alexa 5 Woditsch, Patrick
6 Woditsch, Patrick 6 4
23 31
3 14 Willius, Guinther 6 6
Hermann, Harald Hermann, Harald 2 Willius, Guinther
Verlierer nach 38
Kratochwill , Patrick 15 Kratochwill , Patrick 5 Hinerbein, Sascha
1 Hinerbein, Sascha 6 5
24 32
6 16 Gauch, Fabian 1 6
Gauch, Fabian Akdag, Abdu 6 Akdag, Abdu

4
44

6
Akdag, Abdu




